
RE-DEVELOPMENT OPPORTUNITY
+/- .57 AC, 2,385 SF  l  Clemmons, NC 

COMMERCIAL REAL ESTATE

FOR SALE/LEASE
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CHARLIE FREEMAN
O: 336-768-4410

charlie@freemancommercial.com



COMMERCIAL REAL ESTATE

1255 CREEKSHIRE WAY, SUITE 200   l   WINSTON-SALEM, NC 27103    l   336-768-4410  l  WWW.FREEMANCOMMERCIAL.COM 

No warranty or representation is made to the accuracy of the information contained herein. All information is subject to change or withdrawal. No liability is assumed for an inaccuracy of any information.

FOR SALE/LEASE

PROPERTY SUMMARY

HIGHLIGHTS

County:                  Forsyth

2558 Lewisville Clemmons Road
Clemmons, NC 27012

Size:                         +/-.57AC 

Additional long term income from
onsite billboard

Zoning:                   HB

Potential to remodel existing building for 
new use (restaurant, oil change, etc.)

CHARLIE FREEMAN
O: 336-768-4410

charlie@freemancommercial.com

Excellent redevelopment opportunity

Lease Rate: $6,000/month
Sale Price: $995,000

Building Size:        +/-2,385 SF

38
,5

0
0

 V
P

D
38

,5
0

0
 V

P
D

51,0
00 VPD

51,0
00 VPD

Clemmons
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COMMERCIAL REAL ESTATE FOR SALE/LEASE

CHARLIE FREEMAN
O: 336-768-4410

charlie@freemancommercial.com

FOR MORE INFORMATION PLEASE CALL:

.57 AC.57 AC


